

**Gardner MS Roof Replacement Project
 Filed-Sub-Bids, April 2, 2026**

Category	Bidder	Amount	May be used by any General Bidder except:	May only be used for the following General Bidder:
Roofing and Flashing				
1	TRIUMPH ROOFING, INC	\$ 1,972,500.00	-	-
2	GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, LLC	\$ 3,097,000.00	-	GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, LLC
3	TITAN ROOFING, INC	\$ 3,459,475.00	GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, LLC	-
4	J.D. RIVET & CO.,INC	\$ 4,994,000.00	-	-
5				

NOTES:

1) TRIUMPH ROOFING, INC HAS WITHDRAWN BIDS FROM THE PROJECT.

Gardner MS Roof Replacement Project
Filed-Sub-Bids, April 2, 2026

Category	Bidder	Base Bid Amount	Add Alt #1 Amount	Total Amount	May be used by any General Bidder except:	May only be used for the following General Bidder:
Electrical						
1	RENAUD ELECTRIC & COMMUNICATIONS, INC	\$ 56,750.00	\$ 92,950.00	\$ 149,700.00	-	-
2	DAGLE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$ 159,951.00	\$ 362,362.00	\$ 522,313.00	-	-
3	GENRAL AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING, INC.	\$ 179,000.00	\$ 306,000.00	\$ 485,000.00	-	-
4						

Gardner MS Roof Replacement Project
Filed-Sub-Bids, April 2, 2026

Category	Bidder	Base Bid Amount	Add Alt #1 Amount	Total Amount	May be used by any General Bidder except:	May only be used for the following General Bidder:
HVAC						
1	GENERAL AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING, INC	\$ 186,250.00	\$ 1,391,500.00	\$ 1,577,750.00	-	-
2	ARAUJO BROS. PLUMBING & HEATING	\$ 278,800.00	\$ 1,283,900.00	\$ 1,562,700.00	-	-
3						

**Gardner MS Roof Replacement Project
 Filed-Sub-Bids, April 2, 2026**

Category	Bidder	Amount	May be used by any General Bidder except:	May only be used for the following General Bidder:
Masonry				
1	TWC OPERATIONS, LLC	\$ 113,750.00	-	GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, LLC
2	ACE RESTORATION COMPANY, INC	\$ 236,248.00	-	-
3	MARMELO BROS CONSTRUCTION	\$ 344,000.00	-	
4	B&B COMMERCIAL MASONRY, INC	\$ 349,250.00	-	-
5	CONTRACTING SPECIALIST, INC	\$ 395,100.00	GVW, INC	-
6				

Gardner MS Roof Replacement Project
Filed-Sub-Bids, April 2, 2026

Category	Bidder	Amount	May be used by any General Bidder except:	May only be used for the following General Bidder:
Plumbing				
1	ARAUJO BROS. PLUMBING & HEATING	\$ 31,200.00	FONTAINE BROS, INC	-
2	N&T MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC	\$ 31,668.00	-	-
3	VETERANS PLUMBING & HEATING, LLC	\$ 36,000.00	-	-
4	STALLION PLUMBING, HEATING & COOLING	\$ 37,600.00	-	-
5	GENERAL AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING, INC	\$ 82,000.00	-	-
6	PERFORMANCE PLUMBING & HEATING	\$ 234,844.00	-	-
7				